
Ref Name Telephone/Mobile Email Mailing Address 

     

LOCAL 

1 Moses Biliki 677- 7432661 mbiliki@gmail.com   

2 Antoinette Wickham 677- 38159/677- 

7421223 

awickham67@gmail.com   

3 Winston Lapo 677- 36055/ 677- 

7562848 

wini.moga@gmail.com   

4 Tobaias Labaseni 677- 7458477 Islandecology@yahoo.com   

6 Joseph Maeke 677- 7695070 joeporotege@gmail.com  

7 Salome Pita 677- 24571/ 677- 

7472587 

lausofilia@gmail.com   

8 Wilson Rafiau 677- 7488494 Wecs.engineering@gmail.com   

9 Fred Siho Patison 677- 7498982 fred.patison@gmail.com   

18 Edgar Pollard 677- 7446093 edgarjmp@gmail.com   

11 Robson Hevalao 677- 39143 RHevalao@fisheries.gov.sb / 

rhevalao@pacific-horizons-

consulting.com  

 

12 Kenneth Bulehite 677- 7486475 ken.bulehite@gmail.com   

13 Dr. Patrick Pikacha  patrick.pikacha@gmail.com   

14 David Boseto  dboseto@gmail.com  

15 Francis Hoasiuhu 677- 7476529 fbpconsultancy@gmail.com  

16 Ernest Koli 677- 7588103 ekolly619@gmail.com  

17 Dr. Richard Pauku  maraghoto@gmail.com  

18 Steve Sae 677-7169624 Steve Sae steviesae@gmail.com  
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19 Dr. Rueben John Sulu 677- 21124  FFA, PO Box  629 

20 Henry Tobani 677- 7485265 / 677- 

8428757 

henrytobani6@gmail.com Private consultant 

21 Wendy Mark    
 

677- 7410392 wmark2007@gmail.com Private consultant 

22 Cyril Bernard 

Rachman  

   

 

677- 8451374/ 677- 

7511589 

mbakarere@gmail.com PO Box 2079 

23 Marista Kapini  
 

677- 7216872  kapinimarista@gmail.com  Solomon Water 

24 Michelle Lam  (+677) 7496160/ 

8413944  

michellelam761@gmail.com 

 

PO Box R28|Ranadi  

25 Krista Tatapu  jolodurie1@gmail.com / 

KJacob@mmere.gov.sb  

 

26 Dr Mary Sai  
 

 solovalu@gmail.com 

 

Solomon Islands National 

University 

27 Quantum 7 Limited 677 – 7690675 quantum7ltd@outlook.com PO Box 435, Lengakiki 

28 James Taluasi 677- 7279685  jtaluasi@gmail.com Honiara 

29 Dr. Dickson Boboria 7464062 boboriadickson55@gmail.com Solomon Islands National 

University 

30 Edward Danitofea (677) 8944394 s01008505@yahoo.com  Honiara 

31 Joe Horokou (677) 7999170 joehorokou@gmail.com  Honiara 

32 Rosemary Apa (677) 7473213 aparosemary@gmail.com / 

rosemaryapa@gmail.com  

Honiara 

33 Reginald Reuben (677) 7675220 grkiuts@gmail.com 

 

Honiara 

34 Veira Pulekera (677) 7643740 vtpulekera@gmail.com  Honiara 

35 Joshua Kera (677) 8422992 j.johnkera@gmail.com  Honiara 

36 Philip Riagano (677) 7198708 freeleep@gmail.com  Honiara 

37 Debra Kereseka (677) 7947524 DKereseka@mecdm.gov.sb  Honiara 

38 Wendy Beti (677) 7671009 WBeti@mecdm.gov.sb  Honiara 

INTERNATIONAL  

1 Hatch (Barracks Head office) Tel: +61 7 3166 7777  Courier: 
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Fax: +61 7 3368 375 61 Petrie Terrace 

Brisbane, Queensland 

4000 Australia 

 

Postal: 

P.O. Box 425 

Spring Hill, Queensland 

4004 Australia 

2 AECOM Philippines   Address: 23rd Floor, Fort 

Legend Towers, 5th Avenue 

Corner 31st St., 

Bonifacio Global City, 

Taguig City - 1634 

Manila 

Contact: JM Llavor, CPHR, 

HRBP® 

Email: 

Website: 

http://www.aecom.com 

 

 

3 Matthew C Owens +01.425.647.7531 mowens@trimarinegroup.com  2014 S.Ingersoll Pl., Seattle 

WA 98144 

4 SKM T +61 7 3026 7100 

F +61 7 3026 7300 

 

www.globalskm.com  Sinclair Knight Merz 

ABN 37 001 024 095 

32 Cordelia Street 

PO Box 3848 

South Brisbane QLD 4101 

Australia 
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